B ®
— | Eleclroloice
E o MARK ¥ company SERVICE
600 Cecil Street
Buchanan, Michigan 48107
o Phone: 616-695-6631
FAX: 616-695-1304

Model SH-1810L-ER




14 o

1—o A

nE BLACK

2— o I WOOFER
- RED

14 o NORED_STRIPE | +




Q_©

VI TTTITT TS TTTIS CTITTTTVITTTTIITITTTITIITIIT
o

VLRI TIPI TIPS T TSI T I ITIIIF
s S N e SNARNA N D

/i
SIS/

ol

V24 / //

/
13



16 | 17315 2 | CONNECTOR, PHONE JACK, 1/4" HEX HEAD

15 | 17327 2 | SPEAKON, FEMALE PANEL MNT, NL4MPR-V, PC TERMINAL

14 | 72616 1 |CcuP, CABLE

13 | 63035—CP 4 | SCREW, #10-16 x 1", PAN HD, XREC, TYPE AB, STL, BLK ZINC
12 | 28261 4 |FEET, RUBBER, 91.50" x .75" HIGH, LAVEL 79 RW

11 | 20559 2 | HANDLE, LAFRANCE, AMP SIDE SET

10 62978—-CP 28 | SCREW, #10—16 x 1", OVL HD, XREC TYPE 1, TYPE AB, STL, BLK ZINC

9 | 83492 1 |INPUT PANEL S/A
8 | 63075—CP 16 |SCREW, #8-15 x 3/4", OVL HD, XREC, TYPE A, STL
7 | 20349 8 |GUARD, CORNER, W/ EV MONO, STL, ARMSTRONG, BLK
6 | 83491 1 | ENCLOSURE S/A
5 | 48649 1 | NAMEPLATE, EV LOGO
¢ | 63103 4 |SCREW, #4—24 x 1/2", OVL HD, XREC TYPE AB, STL
3 | 818-2576 1 | LOUDSPEAKER, EVM18B—PL
2 | 63196 8 |SCREW, 1/4-20 x 1 1/2", HEX WSHR HD, SLTD, GD#5, STL
1 | 81807 1 | GRILLE
ITEM | PART NO. | QrY. DESCRIPTION

BILL OF MATERIALS FOR ONE COMPLETE UNIT

FINAL ASSEMBLY PARTS LIST

s T e e

EV ELECTRO-VOICE cMARKIV compony 600 Cecil Street, Buchanan, Michigan 49107
®

MANUFACTURING PLANTS AT B BUCHANAN, Ml B NEWPORT, TN B SEVIERVILLE, TN B OKLAHOMA CITY, OK B GANANOQUE, ONT.
Part Number 532619 — 9606
S AR T R T R Y

© Electro-Voice, Inc. 1993 B Lithoin U.S.A




